Ap-D2-3 W

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEULUGILA- SOCIETY

508 East Murdock,

Company- ANADARKO PRADUCTION CO.

Farm-  Evans "B"

~ctel Depth. 5820°

Comm. 8«18«65
3hot or Treated.
“ontractor. Moran Bros.

tssued. 12-25-65

CASING:

Comp.

No. 1

B

8-31-65

8 5/8' 1640' w/350 sx cem,
43" 5819' w/150 sx cem.

surface sand, clay,
red bed

1020

red bed, sand, gypsum

Anhydrite, shale

red bed, anhydrite, gyp,

shale
lime, shale
lime, chalk
lime, shale
lime
lime, shale
lime
lime, shale
lime
Total Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
CouncilGrove
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing
Marmaton
Cherokee
Morrow shale
Chester

St. Genevieve

1441
1641

2565
2705
3950
4752
5013
5080
5272
5400
5820

3008
4266
4306
4414
5042
5192
5592
5592
5774

Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 36

Te
NE SW NW

32

R 3w

3890' NSL, 1250 EWL

County

Elevation.__272722' G 1.

Production.

Figures Inlicate Bottom of Formaticns.
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